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

Brand new In-unit washer dryer. New Kitchen Equipment. Walking distance from school, grocery 

store (fruiticana), convenience stores, gas stations etc, Close to Park and trails , Available from Dec 

15th, 2023. 

f61b8f82370d3d1d82f8546d62531f40@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - Abbotsford 2 bedroom basement for rent (Rainbow avenue) 
* Abbotsford 2 bedroom 1 bathroom,Main level side basement for rent 

* 9’ feet high selling, newly basement,and separate entrance 

* it’s totally separate basement no anything top on basement 

* including all utilities * including wifi* central location* laundry and Dishwasher available 

mailto:8eeaefdfce943f09a177e5e1382d7bbb@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9f2f701cf3cc36bbb2628fbc7f73d052@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f61b8f82370d3d1d82f8546d62531f40@hous.craigslist.org
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* available December 15/ 2023* Newly built house* contact for Showing ,available 

* close to , bus stop ,all schools, mill lake park , all restaurants Abbotsford hospital , Abbotsford 

University , close to everything* Plz ,No pets No smoking. 

ade74353b24f37a38ebb3a4b71681a1d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - Renovated Basement Unit in a Fourplex- Pet 
Friendly! (Abbotsford) 
One Year Lease, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This unit has been updated beautifully! The kitchen is bright with big windows and updated 

stainless steel appliances. The dining room with new lighting and new laminate flooring opens up, 

to the living room with a cozy fireplace and doors that open up to the deck. The master bedroom 

has updated lighting and a full ensuite. An additional bedroom plus a den. Main bathroom is a 

good size.Single car parking plus driveway parking. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-

853-2718- Ext-1 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Bsmt Suite for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Two bedrooms with one bathroom basement suite for rent in desirable east Abbotsford 

neighbourhood. The spacious modern suite features a bright walk out basement, private entrance, 

high ceilings and plenty of storage. Two large bedrooms with built-in closet organizers. Four piece 

bathroom with window. Private laundry room which can also be used as a pantry and/or storage. 

Quiet and family oriented neighbourhood. Plenty of street parking. Looking for a clean, quiet and 

professional long-term tenant. No smoking/drugs/parties. No pets. Must be able to provide rental 

and job references. Credit checks and criminal background checks may be utilized. Must be able to 

attend in person and meet face to face with homeowners. Monthly inspections will be conducted 

with proper notice. Available starting January 1 with flexible move in dates. 

640aba1795003aa38474bf14eafe2578@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Large two bedroom suite with all utilities 

included (Abbotsford west) 

NO PETS, No smoking, Telus cable and WiFi included, Modern paint color 

Daylight LED lighting, Above ground suite at street level, Beautiful home 

Bus stop across the street, Grocery, banks, medical, recreation, schools within walking distance 

Looking for a long term tenant, All references will be checked including proof of income 

mailto:ade74353b24f37a38ebb3a4b71681a1d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:640aba1795003aa38474bf14eafe2578@hous.craigslist.org
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$1850 all utilities included and Telus cable and WIFI, Available sooner or later for the right tenant. 

PLEASE EMAIL WITH A LITTLE ABOUT YOURSELF..... WHAT YOU DO FOR WORK? 

How many folks?Reason for leaving last place? Etc. 

ba05c4a8bee03b9898b89af06ed23277@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 1br - / 2br - 2 bedroom suite available (central Abbotsford) 
Beautiful, spacious with private patio. 

2 bedrooms with additional space, Utilities 25 percent, Laundry suite. (604) 807-6801 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,300 / 1br - Utilities Included-Cozy Trailer (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: w/Approval 

No smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

B book your appointment online: https://showmojo.com/a468bb00ff/ l 

Looking for a cozy, comfortable trailer in the country-look no further! This home comes with in 

suite laundry, 2 parking spots and utilities included. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-

853-2718- Ext-1 
$1,595 / 1br - 525ft2 - Bright & Spacious 1 Bedroom Unit. (Abbotsford) 
Listing by- Ambiance Property Management Inc. Available from: December 15, 2023. 

Beautifully Renovated, Spacious One Bedroom, One Washroom. Second floor near all amenities. 

Quartz countertops, newer appliances, laminate flooring throughout. Pets allowed (Negotiable) 

with Deposit. Dishwasher & Washer Dryer in the Unit. *** Designated Parking Spot available at 

Extra Cost. *** Included in Rent- Heating & Water/ Hot Water ***Tenants to pay Electricity. 

No Elevator in the building. 

5303bda2f62f3f158182585cb352276a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 900ft2 - Farm Cottage (Abbotsford) 
2 BDRM Farm Cottage, No Pets, No Smoking 

No extra vehicle storage, Must be employed, references required 

6 month lease to start, There is no washer/dryer hookups 

mailto:ba05c4a8bee03b9898b89af06ed23277@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5303bda2f62f3f158182585cb352276a@hous.craigslist.org
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Ideally suited for single professional or International Student. Gas/Hydro included 

If interested,please call 604 853-4594. Available January 1 2024. 

$2,080 / 3br - 1200ft2 - Abbotsford duplex 3-bedroom 1 bath suite for 
rent (Abbotsford) 
Abbotsford duplex 3-bedroom 1 bath suite for rent. Near bus stop, shopping center, school. Share 

70% gas and electricity. Owner requires: pet with deposit, No smoke, No party. Will do credit 

landlord and employment background check. 

71ce33fcb1bb37ba84a2321f85c8c3bd@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,350 / 2br - 650ft2 - 2 bed room nice & clean condo (Abbotsford) 

Bright, clean and recently painted 2 bedroom condo in the heart of Abbotsford. Close to all 

amenities, bus stops, shops and schools. Walking distance to Seven Oaks shopping centre. Located 

on the 3rd floor with nice view. Heat & hydro included. Absolutely non smoker of any type 

including illicit drugs. Small dog or just one cat allowed. Please only send text messages regarding 

this as calls will not be answered. This place could also be rented for a shorter period till 

September 2024. 

85df98dd5d463d028abc6643d812cf92@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,400 / 3br - Upper Floor Three Bedroom House (Abbotsford) 
call me @ 604-765-2671, That's right, we're talking a massive 2000sqft 3 bedroom beauty just for 

you. You've looked and looked and lets face it, some of the places for rent out there are crap! How 

do I know, I've looked too. The Main Floor has 3 Full bedrooms, plenty of space to store 

everything, very open and with everything renovated. Comes with Two washrooms. Two Living 

Rooms to entertain guests, Full Kitchen and Washrooms. And talk about great outdoor space -- 

your very own large backyard with patio that is just perfect for enjoying some sun, some friends 

and some great BBQ. 

$2,500 / 4br - 1300ft2 - 4 bed 1.5 bath upper suite (pet friendly) (Abbotsford) 
East Abbotsford 4 bed 1.5 bath upper suite. Close to Hwy 11 and Clayburn/Immel road. 

Large living room with a fireplace. Laminate floors in the main living area & bedrooms. 3 

bedrooms upstairs, 1 downstairs. Main bathroom has a shower and separate soaker tub. 

mailto:71ce33fcb1bb37ba84a2321f85c8c3bd@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:85df98dd5d463d028abc6643d812cf92@hous.craigslist.org
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In-suite washer/dryer, 2 parking spots in the driveway, Pets allowed, Garbage, recycling, green bin 

pickup included, Gas heat and Hydro, water/sewer 70% (split with lower suite). 

536fddabd05138f38f58be8cddb64f6b@hous.craigslist.org 
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